
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850  1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)  
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310  1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)  
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310  1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)  
Mini-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550  1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)  
Mini-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550  1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)  
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-
SM1550  1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)  
XG-SFP-SR-MM850  10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver, MM (850nm, 300m, LC)  
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310  10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1310nm, 10km, LC)  
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550  10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1550nm, 40km, LC)  
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-
BIDI  Gigabit SFP BIDI Transceiver (TX1310/RX1550, 20km, LC)  
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-
BIDI  Gigabit SFP BIDI Transceiver (TX1550/RX1310, 20km, LC)  
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-
BIDI  Gigabit SFP BIDI Transceiver (TX1310/RX1550, 40km, LC)  
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-
BIDI  Gigabit SFP BIDI Transceiver (TX1550/RX1310, 40km, LC)  

XG-SFP-AOC1M  10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) for S2910 and S5750-H 
Series Switches, 1m  

XG-SFP-AOC3M  10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) for S2910 and S5750-H 
Series Switches, 3m  

XG-SFP-AOC5M  10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) for S2910 and S5750-H 
Series Switches, 5m  

 


